
WHAT COURSES DO WE OFFER?
BEGINNER DERMAL FILLER  
BEGINNER BOTULINUM TOXIN
PATHWAY TO AESTHETICS 
ADVANCED BOTULINUM TOXIN
ADVANCED DERMAL FILLER (CHEEKS, CHIN,  JAW)
ADVANCED DERMAL FILLER (TEAR TROUGH)
ADVANCED DERMAL FILLER (NON-SURG NOSE)
B12 VITAMIN INJECTION COURSE
SKIN BOOSTERS COURSE
LEMON BOTTLE FAT DISSOLVING
POLYNUCLEOTIDE COURSE
LED LIGHT THERAPY COURSE
LIP MASTERCLASS
NON-SURGICAL RHINOPLASTY MASTERCLASS
HYALURONIDASE ELECTIVE DISSOLVING MASTERCLASS
ULTIMATE BEGINNER DERMAL FILLER & BOTULINUM TOXIN
COMPLETE FACIAL & MEDICAL GRADE SKIN 
COMPLETE MEDICAL GRADE SKIN
BEGINNER FACIAL MASSAGE & SKIN
DERMAPLANE COURSE 
CHEMICAL PEEL COURSE 
MICRONEEDLING COURSE
HYDROFACIAL COURSE 
ULTRASOUND CAVITATION & RADIO FREQUENCY 

ENROL ON OUR COURSES VIA DM/EMAIL

£1500
£1000
£3000

£800
£1000

£600
£600
£300
£550
£300
£500
£300
£700
£700
£300

£2100
£900
£650
£350
£380
£300
£350
£500
£500

DEPOSIT MUST BE PAID TO SECURE THE COURSE.
COURSES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.  
COURSES CAN BE RESCHEDULED 48 HOURS PRIOR
WITHOUT LOSING DEPOSIT.  
COURSES CAN ONLY BE RESCHEDULED IF THE FULL
AMOUNT HAS BEEN PAID 5 DAYS PRIOR TO COURSE. 
FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE.  

TERMS & CONDITIONS 


