

#### THE COSMETIC LAB



### ACCREDITED PROVIDER #781109

Verify @ https://thecpdregister.com



## WHAT COURSES DO WE OFFER?

DECINNED DEDMAI CHIED	C1500
BEGINNER DERMAL FILLER	£1500
BEGINNER BOTULINUM TOXIN	£1000
PATHWAY TO AESTHETICS	£3000
ADVANCED BOTULINUM TOXIN	£800
ADVANCED DERMAL FILLER (CHEEKS, CHIN, JAW)	£1000
ADVANCED DERMAL FILLER (TEAR TROUGH)	£600
ADVANCED DERMAL FILLER (NON-SURG NOSE)	£600
B12 VITAMIN INJECTION COURSE	£300
SKIN BOOSTERS COURSE	£550
LEMON BOTTLE FAT DISSOLVING	£300
POLYNUCLEOTIDE COURSE	£500
LED LIGHT THERAPY COURSE	£300
LIP MASTERCLASS	£700
NON-SURGICAL RHINOPLASTY MASTERCLASS	£700
HYALURONIDASE ELECTIVE DISSOLVING MASTERCLASS	£300
ULTIMATE BEGINNER DERMAL FILLER & BOTULINUM TOXIN	£2100
COMPLETE FACIAL & MEDICAL GRADE SKIN	£900
COMPLETE MEDICAL GRADE SKIN	£650
BEGINNER FACIAL MASSAGE & SKIN	£350
DERMAPLANE COURSE	£380
CHEMICAL PEEL COURSE	£300
MICRONEEDLING COURSE	£350
HYDROFACIAL COURSE	£500
ULTRASOUND CAVITATION & RADIO FREQUENCY	£500

#### **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

DEPOSIT MUST BE PAID TO SECURE THE COURSE.

COURSES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.

COURSES CAN BE RESCHEDULED 48 HOURS PRIOR

WITHOUT LOSING DEPOSIT.

COURSES CAN ONLY BE RESCHEDULED IF THE FULL

AMOUNT HAS BEEN PAID 5 DAYS PRIOR TO COURSE.

FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE.



# ENROL ON OUR COURSES VIA DM/EMAIL